Richmont Graduate University Chattanooga — School of Counseling

Chattanooga Weekly Classes — Fall 2017

Classes begin: August 14 Classes end: November 17 Exam Week: November 27 — December 1
Labor Day Holiday: September 4  Thanksgiving Break: November 20-24

Time
9:00-11:50
1:00-3:50
1:00-2:55

Time
9:00-11:50
9:00-11:50
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30
1:00-2:30
1:00-2:55
2:35-4:30
5:00 - 7:50
TBA
TBA

Time
10:30-12:00
1:00-3:50
1:00 - 3:50
5:00-7:50

Course #
CED6133
CED6113

CEDG6112

Course #
CED7113
CED6123
n/a
CED7932
CED7962
CED5062
CED6632
CED7713
CED8711
CED7911

Course #
CED7932
CED6113
CED7313
CED6163

Section
30
30

30

Section
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Section
31
31
30
30

MONDAY
Course Title
Counseling Systems and Interventions
Helping Relationships

Personal and Spiritual Life of the Counselor

TUESDAY
Course Title
Human Growth and Development
Ethical, Legal, Professional Standards
Community Time
Counseling Internship I (MACMHC)
Counseling Internship | (MAMFT)
Introduction to Graduate Writing and Studies
Healthy Family Functioning
Methods of Research
Thesis I*
Trauma Consultation Group*
THURSDAY
Course Title
Counseling Internship I (MACMHC)
Helping Relationships
Hermeneutics and Application
Clinical Appraisal and Diagnostic Evaluation

*Actual day and meeting time to be determined

Professor
Slater
White

Rogers

Professor
Slater
Cochran

Bradshaw
Cochran
Wilson
Rogers
Eames
Plisco
White

Professor
Cochran
White
Dryden
McGee

Limit

30
12

30

Limit

30
30

10
6
30
30
30

N/A

6

Limit

12
30
30

Room
Finley
261

Finley

261
Finley

261

257 (QSR)

Finley
261
Finley
N/A
TBA

261
261
Finley
Finley

N/A

CED7113

18

Human Growth and Development

Burwell

20

N/A

N/A

CED6133

18

Counseling Systems and Interventions

Burwell

20

N/A




