Richmont Graduate University Chattanooga – School of Counseling Chattanooga Weekly Classes – Fall 2017

Classes begin: August 14 Classes end: November 17 Exam Week: November 27 – December 1

Labor Day Holiday: September 4 Thanksgiving Break: November 20-24

MONDAY										
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit	Room				
9:00-11:50	CED6133	30	Counseling Systems and Interventions	Slater	30	Finley				
1:00-3:50	CED6113	30	Helping Relationships	White	12	261				
1:00-2:55	CED6112	30	Personal and Spiritual Life of the Counselor	Rogers	30	Finley				
TUESDAY										
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit					
9:00-11:50	CED7113	30	Human Growth and Development	Slater	30	261				
9:00-11:50	CED6123	30	Ethical, Legal, Professional Standards	Cochran	30	Finley				
12:00-1:00	n/a		Community Time							
1:00-2:30	CED7932	30	Counseling Internship I (MACMHC)	Bradshaw	10	261				
1:00-2:30	CED7962	30	Counseling Internship I (MAMFT)	Cochran	6	257 (QSR)				
1:00-2:55	CED5062	30	Introduction to Graduate Writing and Studies	Wilson	30	Finley				
2:35-4:30	CED6632	30	Healthy Family Functioning	Rogers	30	261				
5:00 - 7:50	CED7713	30	Methods of Research	Eames	30	Finley				
TBA	CED8711	30	Thesis I*	Plisco	N/A	N/A				
TBA	CED7911	30	Trauma Consultation Group*	White	6	TBA				
THURSDAY										
Time	Course #	Section	Course Title	Professor	Limit					
10:30-12:00	CED7932	31	Counseling Internship I (MACMHC)	Cochran	4	261				
1:00-3:50	CED6113	31	Helping Relationships	White	12	261				
1:00 - 3:50	CED7313	30	Hermeneutics and Application	Dryden	30	Finley				

*Actual day and meeting time to be determined

ONLINE COURSES										
N/A	CED7113	18	Human Growth and Development	Burwell	20	N/A				
N/A	CED6133	18	Counseling Systems and Interventions	Burwell	20	N/A				